
2011 BC Coast Region Fall Sk8fest Competition

Chilliwack BC

Pre-Novice Dance  - Pattern Dance (2) - Rocker Foxtrot

D Wu/S Soo  25.99 17.62  8.37  0.00  0.00

Name Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions Score

October 21, 2011 to October 23, 2011

Inlet SC/Burnaby ,BC/YT

ClubRank

1

ScoreGOE

Base

Value

Executed

Element# J1 J2 JREF

 1 RF11 1.40 0.20 0 1 - - - - - - - 1  1.60- -

 2 RF21 1.80 0.30 1 1 - - - - - - - 1  2.10- -

 3 RF12 1.60 0.30 1 1 - - - - - - - 1  1.90- -

 4 RF22 2.00 0.33 1 0 - - - - - - - 1  2.33- -

 5 RF13 1.80 0.10 0 0 - - - - - - - 1  1.90- -

 6 RF23 2.20 0.33 1 0 - - - - - - - 1  2.53- -

 7 RF14 2.10 0.33 1 0 - - - - - - - 1  2.43- -

 8 RF24 2.60 0.23 1 -1 - - - - - - - 1  2.83- -

 17.62

x - credit for second half, base value multiplied by 1.1                                                           * - invalid element, scored as zero     e - severe wrong take-off edge

d - D1,D2,D3 & D4 represents deduction in base value for  missing requirement             < - underrotated jump << - downgraded jump

FactorProgram Component

 0.75 3.25 3.25 - - - - - - - 3.50  2.50Skating Skill - -

 0.50 3.25 3.00 - - - - - - - 3.75  1.67Performance - -

 0.50 3.50 2.75 - - - - - - - 3.50  1.63Interpretation - -

 0.75 3.50 3.00 - - - - - - - 3.75  2.57Timing - -

 8.37Deductions

 0.00

Versions: CSS(11.01), SOV(11.01), SP(11.01)Created On: 23-Oct-2011  3:52:33PM

 



2011 BC Coast Region Fall Sk8fest Competition

Chilliwack BC

Pre-Novice Dance  - Pattern Dance (2) - Rocker Foxtrot

A Linden/S Garland  22.79 15.50  7.29  0.00  0.00

Name Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions Score

October 21, 2011 to October 23, 2011

Inlet SC/Aldergro,BC/YT

ClubRank

2

ScoreGOE

Base

Value

Executed

Element# J1 J2 JREF

 1 RF11 1.40 0.10 0 0 - - - - - - - 1  1.50- -

 2 RF21 1.80 0.10 0 0 - - - - - - - 1  1.90- -

 3 RF12 1.60 0.00 0 0 - - - - - - - 0  1.60- -

 4 RF22 2.00 0.00 1 -1 - - - - - - - 0  2.00- -

 5 RF13 1.80 0.20 1 0 - - - - - - - 1  2.00- -

 6 RF23 2.20 0.00 1 -1 - - - - - - - 0  2.20- -

 7 RF14 2.10 -0.17 0 0 - - - - - - - -1  1.93- -

 8 RF24 2.60 -0.23 0 -1 - - - - - - - 0  2.37- -

 15.50

x - credit for second half, base value multiplied by 1.1                                                           * - invalid element, scored as zero     e - severe wrong take-off edge

d - D1,D2,D3 & D4 represents deduction in base value for  missing requirement             < - underrotated jump << - downgraded jump

FactorProgram Component

 0.75 3.00 3.25 - - - - - - - 3.00  2.31Skating Skill - -

 0.50 3.00 3.00 - - - - - - - 3.00  1.50Performance - -

 0.50 2.75 2.75 - - - - - - - 3.00  1.42Interpretation - -

 0.75 3.00 2.50 - - - - - - - 2.75  2.06Timing - -

 7.29Deductions

 0.00

Versions: CSS(11.01), SOV(11.01), SP(11.01)Created On: 23-Oct-2011  3:52:33PM

 



2011 BC Coast Region Fall Sk8fest Competition

Chilliwack BC

Pre-Novice Dance  - Pattern Dance (2) - Rocker Foxtrot

O Kubliy/T Bogdanov  21.03 14.30  6.73  0.00  0.00

Name Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions Score

October 21, 2011 to October 23, 2011

Coquitlam SC/,BC/YT

ClubRank

3

ScoreGOE

Base

Value

Executed

Element# J1 J2 JREF

 1 RF11 1.40 0.20 0 1 - - - - - - - 1  1.60- -

 2 RF21 1.80 0.00 -1 0 - - - - - - - 1  1.80- -

 3 RF12 1.60 0.00 0 0 - - - - - - - 0  1.60- -

 4 RF22 2.00 -0.33 -1 -1 - - - - - - - 0  1.67- -

 5 RF13 1.80 -0.10 0 -1 - - - - - - - 0  1.70- -

 6 RF23 2.20 -0.33 -1 -1 - - - - - - - 0  1.87- -

 7 RF14 2.10 -0.17 0 -1 - - - - - - - 0  1.93- -

 8 RF24 2.60 -0.47 -1 -1 - - - - - - - 0  2.13- -

 14.30

x - credit for second half, base value multiplied by 1.1                                                           * - invalid element, scored as zero     e - severe wrong take-off edge

d - D1,D2,D3 & D4 represents deduction in base value for  missing requirement             < - underrotated jump << - downgraded jump

FactorProgram Component

 0.75 2.75 3.00 - - - - - - - 3.00  2.19Skating Skill - -

 0.50 2.75 2.50 - - - - - - - 3.00  1.38Performance - -

 0.50 2.75 2.50 - - - - - - - 2.75  1.34Interpretation - -

 0.75 2.50 2.25 - - - - - - - 2.50  1.82Timing - -

 6.73Deductions

 0.00

Versions: CSS(11.01), SOV(11.01), SP(11.01)Created On: 23-Oct-2011  3:52:33PM

 


